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Name

Birko, Sascha
Sandberg, Frederike
Liedigk, Sylke
Rohde, Daniel

Hartwig-Mehlhorn,
Carolin

Telschow, Katrin
Karg, Andreas
Harms, Ninette
Schmidt, Manuela
Friedrich, Stefanie
Ldttmer, Lorenz
Lange, Anja
Robert, S6nke
Kirchhof, Rene
Wulf, Dieter
Sternberg, Carina
Durkop, Sven

Reulicke, Dirk

Gesamt 1.
601,0 74,0
577,0

555,8 71,0
555,2 62,0
543,4

516,1 (0)
511,2

507,9 (56)
490,5 68,0
446,9 65,0
382,0 56,0
279,1

462,0 65,0
456,7

387,0

398,5

338,1 62,0
262,1

(C) 2011 - Alle Rechte vorbehalten

2.

(72,5) (72,5)

74,0
64,3
78,7
74,0

65,7
77,4
65,0
72,5

0,0

70,0
57,5
61,7

68,0
76,1
0,0

3.

65,0

62,9
62,9

75,7
75,0

70,0
57,5

0,0

55,0

72,5

67,1

4. 5.
(72,5) 74,0
68,0 75,0
61,3 66,2
72,5
56,0
740 (0)
650 62,0
725 70,0
65,0
62,0 65,0
74,0
65,0
65,0
60,0
73,1
65,0

6.
75,0
(57,5)
70,5
71,8
57,5

56,8
77,3
70,0

60,9

72,5
65,0

66,4

7.

78,0
75,0
76,0
72,5
65,0

66,0
74,0
65,0

0,0
70,0
0,0
70,0
70,0
57,5
65,0
0,0
0,0

8.
72,5
©)

68,8
65,0

©)
775
65,0

74,0
0,0

65,0
67,5
57,5
68,0

http://www.rallye-cup-nord.de/printable/ueberuns/037484a61410e2601/rallye-cup-nord/rcn-beifahrer...

9.
76,3
75,0
74,0
(61,3)
74,0

65,0
56,0
57,3
72,5
68,0
0,0

68,0

68,0

65,0

10.
75,7
©

72,5
67,1
72,5

68,0
58,6
65,0

62,5

67,1

65,0

65,0

11. 12
75,5

750 70,0
(57,5)

71,4

©

62,9
0,0
©)
0,0
68,0

55,0
0,0
650 74,5
65,0
74,0 0,0
65,0
60,5
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